
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEL1631 & 2BB-MEL1424 2019 Annual Report AEM response to comments 

Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca> Fri, Oct 23, 2020 at 8:26 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Yes we have to prepared the technical comments to NIRB  

 

Luis Manzo P, Ag.

Director of Lands

Kivalliq Inuit Associa�on

Tel: (867) 645-5731

dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: October 23, 2020 9:24 AM 
To: Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca> 
Subject: Re: 2AM-MEL1631 & 2BB-MEL1424 2019 Annual Report AEM response to comments

 

Hi Luis,

 

KIA is requesting an extension to November 19, 2020?

 

Thanks,

 

Richard 
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On Fri, Oct 23, 2020 at 8:16 AM Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca> wrote:

Hi Richard

KIA will like to request to weeks extension due to the conflic�ng schedules whit NIRB I will appreciated considera�on
of the �ming ba�en the two files.

If you have difficul�es please advise.

Regards,   

 

Luis Manzo P, Ag.

Director of Lands

Kivalliq Inuit Associa�on

Tel: (867) 645-5731

dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: October 22, 2020 10:23 AM 
To: Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca>; godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca; Forte, Sarah
(AADNC/AANDC) <sarah.forte@canada.ca>; Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC) <margaret.mike@canada.ca>; Luis
Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>; Richard Nesbi� <richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca>; Luis Manzo
<dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>; Ashley Aupaluktuq-Burton (aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca) <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>;
Alan Sexton (as.geovector@bellnet.ca) <as.geovector@bellnet.ca>; EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)
<ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca> 
Cc: Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: 2AM-MEL1631 & 2BB-MEL1424 2019 Annual Report AEM response to comments
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Good morning,

 

The NWB requests reply by November 5, 2020, whether or not AEM response address parties comments. You will also
find attached, for ease of reference, two supporting documents related to KIA Recommendation 15.

 

Regards,

 

Richard

 


